1490 5 Digit 1/8 DIN
Panel Indicator
Description
The 1490 is a Universal Input Indicator with single or dual
configurable alarms, optional linear retransmission of Process
Variable, Transmitter power supply option as well as optional
Modbus communications.
Features

CE. Pollution Degree 2,
Installation Category II “UL Listed”
Ordering Guide for 1490 5 Digit 1/8 DIN Panel Indicator
1490 X X X X X
Transmitter Power Supply
0 =  Not Fitted
1 =  Fitted
Modbus Communications
0 =  Not Fitted
1 =  Fitted
Supply Voltage
0 = 110-240V AC Mains
1 = 24V AC/DC
Number of Alarms
1 =  Single Alarm
2 =  *Dual Alarm Common Gnd
4 = Dual Alarm Independent Gnd
* Required when Transmitter Power Supply is fitted
Retransmission
0 =  Not Fitted
1 =  Fitted
Dynisco Hotline 1-800-Dynisco Dynisco Europe, GmbH Dynisco Shanghai
38 Forge Parkway www.dynisco.com Pfaffemstr. 21 Phone +49 7131 297 0 Building 7A, No. 568 Phone +86 21 34074072-819
Franklin, MA 02038 Phone +1 508 541 9400 74078 Hellbronn Fax +49 7131 297 166 Longpan Rd Malu Toll Free +86 400 728 9117
USA Fax +1 508 541 6206 Germany Email dyniscoeurope@dynisco.com Jiading, 201801 China Fax +86 21 34074025
Email infoinst@dynisco.com
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.
©2016. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Refer to www.dynisco.com for access to Operator Manual and other support documentation.
DS1490INDICATOR
Rev: 1216
Dimensions
2
Retransmission
Not Fitted 0
Fitted 1
1490 1/8 DIN Panel Indicator
1490-X-X-X-X-X
Ordering Guide
Supply Voltage
110-240V AC Mains 0
24V AC/DC 1
Transmitter Power Supply
Not Fitted 0
Fitted 1
Number of Alarms
Single Alarm 1
*Dual Alarm Common Gnd 2
Dual Alarm Independent Gnd 4.
All dimensions are in mm (inches) unless otherwise specified.
©2013. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Refer to www.Dynicso.com for access to Instruction Manual and other support documentation.
DDS276088 DOC110913